CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundu
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Nu

29
74
99
71
47
669
81
25
26
66
171
91
394
129

492
84
24
63

251
60
94
69
38

511

46
75
17
777
115
92
28
51

57
137

61

Rider

MARTIN Todorov
JULIAN Raychev
MANFRED Spendier
FAZAKAS Zoltan
YANKO Zokov
ATANAS Petrov
OKOS Zsolt

VASIL Stoyanov
NKOLAY Mutafchiev
KISS Roland
CIPRIAN Popescu
VISOIU Marcel
DIMITAR Mileshki
BOTOACA Andrei
POPA George
TANASE Laurentiu
GALFI Csabazalan

STRECHIOIU Sebastian

MARIANOV Ciprian

STOEANOVICI Mihaita

PODAR Alex Richard
ENCEANU Alexandru

BORGHETTI Giampiero

NAGY Daniel
OPROIU Bogdan
NECSOIU Romulus
BORCE Kostov

MELINTE Marius Daniel

IOVITA Martian
PACURAR Sebastian

MARIN Dimitrov Marinov

ANOFTIE Andrei
POMANA Gabriel
SUTO Nagy Levente
GERGELY Attila
OTEL Bogdan
DIMITAR Tasev
TRAISTARU Robert
CATANESCU Viorel
PASCU Mihai

Nat.

BUL
BUL
AUT
ROU
BUL
BUL
ROU
BUL
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
MKD
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU

Fed.

BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
BMF
BMF
FRM
BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
MFMa
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM

BMU MX - Overall

Motoclub Bike
Bulgaria YAMAHA
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Bulgaria KTM
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Bulgaria HONDA

Motor Tehnic Targu Muri HONDA
Dual Racing Team Buc. YAMAHA

Lido Campina KAWASAKI
Bulgaria HUSQVARNA
CSU Stiinta Bucuresti KTM

Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA

Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM
Motor Tehnic Targu Muri KTM

Lido Campina KTM
Motoclub Britmar SUZUKI
Smart Brasov YAMAHA

Motor Tehnic Targu Muri KTM

Smart Brasov YAMAHA
Moto Extrem Lugoj KAWASAKI
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA

Dual Racing Team Buc. KAWASAKI

Flacdra Moreni KAWASAKI
FYROM KAWASAKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA
Moto Extrem Lugoj HONDA
Steaua Bucuresti HONDA
Bulgaria HONDA
Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA

Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM
Motor Tehnic Targu Muri SUZUKI
Arici Supermoto Arad HONDA
Motor Tehnic Targu Muri YAMAHA

Bulgaria YAMAHA
CS Dumbrdvita YAMAHA
Flacdra Moreni SUZUKI
CSM Bucuresti SUZUKI

CNIRMX - 01
BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02 ™~
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018

25
22
20
18
15
16
13
14
11

10

=W
N

O O O 0O 0O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 000 OoOkFr OO Mo VNGO UL

R1 R2-M

R R R R R R R R NNN
R A N O U W OOW O O NN U

O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O 0O 0O OO O0O0OO0OkFR WNOWMONPMUOoO VO

Tot.

B =R R R N NNNNNWWDBS BV
©O O NN W EFEPRNWbSO®WWOVWWMO PO

O O O O OO OO OO O O 0O 0O 00O R B WO O Vo



CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundu

Po Nu
1 74
2 99
3 71
4 47
5 66
6 81
7 171
8 91
9 63

10 84

11 60

12 94

13 69

14 1

15 75

16 92

17 137

18 57

19 61

Rider

MANFRED Spendier
FAZAKAS Zoltan
YANKO Zokov
ATANAS Petrov
CIPRIAN Popescu
VASIL Stoyanov
VISOIU Marcel
DIMITAR Mileshki
STOEANOVICI Mihaita
STRECHIOIU Sebastian
ENCEANU Alexandru
BORGHETTI Giampiero
NAGY Daniel

BORCE Kostov

IOVITA Martian
POMANA Gabriel
TRAISTARU Robert
DIMITAR Tasev

PASCU Mihai

ROCK®

It Rocks!

©BProm

Nat.

AUT
ROU
BUL

BUL

ROU
BUL

ROU
BUL

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
MKD
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL

ROU

';_\
BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018

MX - Veterani & Amatori - Overall

Fed.

FRM
FRM
BMF
BMF
FRM
BMF
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
MFMa
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM

Motoclub

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Steaua Bucuresti
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Class

VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN

Dual Racing Team Bucure VETERAN

Bulgaria

Lido Campina
Bulgaria

Smart Brasov

Lido Campina
Smart Brasov
Moto Extrem Lugoj
Steaua Bucuresti
FYROM

Moto Extrem Lugoj
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
CS Dumbravita
Bulgaria

CSM Bucuresti

VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN

1.201H | SAREATORIM MERELNA

Prundu, Sunday 22 April 2018

CNIRMX - 01

R1

25
22
18
20
15
16
13
11
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14
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R2

25
20
22
18
16
15
13
14
12

11

10
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MTS

Tot.

50
42
40
38
31
31
26
25
24
23
20
18
16
15
13
10
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CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundi

Po Num
1 6
2 29
3 74
4 99
5 47
6 71
7 81
8 669
9 394

10 25

11 66

12 84

13 26

14 171

15 9

16 129

17 63

18 91

19 492

20 94

21 60

22 251

23 1

24 75

25 69

26 46

27 777

28 17

29 38

30 115

31 24

32 92

33 51

34 57

35 8

36 28

37 7

38 137

39 511

61

Best lap: nr 6 - Martin Todorov 02:00.737 in lap 2 Avg 51,583

Rider

MARTIN Todorov
JULIAN Raychev
MANFRED Spendier
FAZAKAS Zoltan
ATANAS Petrov
YANKO Zokov

VASIL Stoyanov

OKOS Zsolt

BOTOACA Andrei
NKOLAY Mutafchiev
CIPRIAN Popescu
STRECHIOIU Sebastian
KISS Roland

VISOIU Marcel
TANASE Laurentiu
POPA George
STOEANOVICI Mihaita
DIMITAR Mileshki
GALFI Csabazalan
BORGHETTI Giampiero
ENCEANU Alexandru
PODAR Alex Richard
BORCE Kostov

IOVITA Martian

NAGY Daniel

MELINTE Marius Daniel
MARIN Dimitrov Marinov
PACURAR Sebastian
OPROIU Bogdan
ANOFTIE Andrei
MARIANOV Ciprian
POMANA Gabriel
GERGELY Attila
DIMITAR Tasev
CATANESCU Viorel
SUTO Nagy Levente
OTEL Bogdan
TRAISTARU Robert
NECSOIU Romulus
PASCU Mihai

Nat

BUL
BUL
AUT
ROU
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

MKD MFM:

ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

CNIRMX - 01
BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018

AX - Veterani & Amatori - Race 1 - Mansa
Classification after 8 Laps (13,840 Km)

Fed

BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
BMF
BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM

FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM

Class

MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX

Motoclub Bike
Bulgaria YAMAHA
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Bulgaria KTM
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
CSU Stiinta Bucuresti KTM
Bulgaria HONDA
Dual Racing Team Bucure YAMAHA
Lido Campina KTM
Motor Tehnic Targu Murr HONDA
Lido Campina KAWASAKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM

Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA
Smart Brasov YAMAHA
Bulgaria HUSQVARN
Motor Tehnic Targu Muri KTM

Moto Extrem Lugoj KAWASAKI
Smart Brasov YAMAHA

Motor Tehnic Targu MuriKTM

FYROM KAWASAKI
Moto Extrem Lugoj HONDA
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA
Bulgaria HONDA
Steaua Bucuresti HONDA
Dual Racing Team Buc. KAWASAKI
Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA
Motoclub Britmar SUZUKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM

Arici Supermoto Arad HONDA
Bulgaria YAMAHA
Flacdra Moreni SUZUKI

Motor Tehnic Targu MuriSUZUKI
Motor Tehnic Targu Mur YAMAHA

CS Dumbravita YAMAHA
Flacira Moreni KAWASAKI
CSM Bucuresti SUZUKI

Laps

S OO 0O OO O O O O N N N N NN N N NN NN NN NN N NN 00 00 00 00 0 0 00 00 00 0

Winner Avg 47,927 Km/h

Time Best

17:19.578 02:00.737
18:07.276 02:00.994
18:42.393 02:11.811
18:46.751 02:10.544
18:48.535 02:11.760
19:17.518 02:13.761
19:23.466 02:15.870
19:26.334 02:16.155
19:27.572 02:16.966
19:31.723 02:16.640
19:35.329 02:18.306
17:30.457 02:19.338
17:31.052 02:21.222
17:38.728 02:22.398
17:43.742 02:23.394
17:46.167 02:22.388
17:49.536 02:22.263
18:11.505 02:21.185
18:17.447 02:26.669
18:19.903 02:27.184
18:38.013 02:26.528
18:39.963 02:29.409
19:12.217 02:31.978
19:16.806 02:32.657
19:19.565 02:34.680
19:20.256 02:34.646
19:33.294 02:36.964
19:34.497 02:33.773
19:41.117 02:30.079
19:52.873 02:35.676
17:55.055 02:24.730
17:58.192 02:46.413
18:16.193 02:45.953
18:25.519 02:47.974
18:29.861 02:49.084
18:35.734 02:48.311
18:57.908 02:52.498
19:15.072 02:58.669
10:48.302 02:26.497

In Diff first

2 -
3 47.698
201:22.815
801:27.173
101:28.957
701:57.940
602:03.888
702:06.756
202:07.994
702:12.145
702:15.751
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

N P P P P NP PP OO ONERPROONDNNNRPRWWE NP WWS

4 Laps
Did not start

Pts

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

[y
o

O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O OO0 OO R, N WAL O N 0 LV

Race Start: 21.04.2018 16:57:53 Race Finish:21.04.2018 17:18:22



CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundi

Po Num
1 6
2 29
3 74
4 99
5 47
6 71
7 81
8 669
9 394

10 25

11 66

12 84

13 26

14 171

15 9

16 129

17 63

18 91

19 492

20 94

21 60

22 251

23 1

24 75

25 69

26 46

27 777

28 17

29 38

30 115

31 24

32 92

33 51

34 57

35 8

36 28

37 7

38 137

39 511

61

Best lap: nr 6 - Martin Todorov 02:00.737 in lap 2 Avg 51,583

Rider

MARTIN Todorov
JULIAN Raychev
MANFRED Spendier
FAZAKAS Zoltan
ATANAS Petrov
YANKO Zokov

VASIL Stoyanov

OKOS Zsolt

BOTOACA Andrei
NIKOLAY Mutafchiev
CIPRIAN Popescu
STRECHIOIU Sebastian
KISS Roland

VISOIU Marcel
TANASE Laurentiu
POPA George
STOEANOVICI Mihaita
DIMITAR Mileshki
GALFI Csabazalan
BORGHETTI Giampiero
ENCEANU Alexandru
PODAR Alex Richard
BORCE Kostov

IOVITA Martian

NAGY Daniel

MELINTE Marius Daniel
MARIN Dimitrov Marinov
PACURAR Sebastian
OPROIU Bogdan
ANOFTIE Andrei
MARIANOV Ciprian
POMANA Gabriel
GERGELY Attila
DIMITAR Tasev
CATANESCU Viorel
SUTO Nagy Levente
OTEL Bogdan
TRAISTARU Robert
NECSOIU Romulus
PASCU Mihai

Nat

BUL
BUL
AUT
ROU
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

MKD MFM:

ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

CNIRMX - 01
BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018

AX - Veterani & Amatori - Race 1 - Mansa
Classification after 8 Laps (13,840 Km)

Fed

BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
BMF
BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM

FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM

Class

MX
MX
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
MX
MX
MX
VET
VET
MX
VET
MX
MX
VET
VET
MX
VET
VET
MX
VET
VET
VET
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
VET
MX
VET
MX
MX
MX
VET
MX
VET

Motoclub Bike
Bulgaria YAMAHA
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Bulgaria KTM
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
CSU Stiinta Bucuresti KTM
Bulgaria HONDA
Dual Racing Team Bucure YAMAHA
Lido Campina KTM
Motor Tehnic Targu Murr HONDA
Lido Campina KAWASAKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM

Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA
Smart Brasov YAMAHA
Bulgaria HUSQVARN
Motor Tehnic Targu Muri KTM

Moto Extrem Lugoj KAWASAKI
Smart Brasov YAMAHA

Motor Tehnic Targu MuriKTM

FYROM KAWASAKI
Moto Extrem Lugoj HONDA
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  YAMAHA
Bulgaria HONDA
Steaua Bucuresti HONDA
Dual Racing Team Buc. KAWASAKI
Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA
Motoclub Britmar SUZUKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM

Arici Supermoto Arad HONDA
Bulgaria YAMAHA
Flacdra Moreni SUZUKI

Motor Tehnic Targu MuriSUZUKI
Motor Tehnic Targu Mur YAMAHA

CS Dumbravita YAMAHA
Flacira Moreni KAWASAKI
CSM Bucuresti SUZUKI

Laps

S OO 0O OO O O O O N N N N NN N N N NN N NN N NN NN 0 0 00 00 00 0 0 00 00 00 0

Winner Avg 47,927 Km/h

Time Best

17:19.578 02:00.737
18:07.276 02:00.994
18:42.393 02:11.811
18:46.751 02:10.544
18:48.535 02:11.760
19:17.518 02:13.761
19:23.466 02:15.870
19:26.334 02:16.155
19:27.572 02:16.966
19:31.723 02:16.640
19:35.329 02:18.306
17:30.457 02:19.338
17:31.052 02:21.222
17:38.728 02:22.398
17:43.742 02:23.394
17:46.167 02:22.388
17:49.536 02:22.263
18:11.505 02:21.185
18:17.447 02:26.669
18:19.903 02:27.184
18:38.013 02:26.528
18:39.963 02:29.409
19:12.217 02:31.978
19:16.806 02:32.657
19:19.565 02:34.680
19:20.256 02:34.646
19:33.294 02:36.964
19:34.497 02:33.773
19:41.117 02:30.079
19:52.873 02:35.676
17:55.055 02:24.730
17:58.192 02:46.413
18:16.193 02:45.953
18:25.519 02:47.974
18:29.861 02:49.084
18:35.734 02:48.311
18:57.908 02:52.498
19:15.072 02:58.669
10:48.302 02:26.497

In Diff first

2 -
3 47.698
201:22.815
801:27.173
101:28.957
701:57.940
602:03.888
702:06.756
202:07.994
702:12.145
702:15.751
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

N P P P P NP PP OO ONRPROUONDNNNRPRPRWWRE NP WWS

4 Laps
Did not start

Pts

25
22
20
18
16

15
14

13

12

11

10

0

Race Start: 21.04.2018 16:57:53 Race Finish:21.04.2018 17:18:22



CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundi

Po Num
1 6
2 29
3 74
4 71
5 99
6 669
7 26
8 47
9 25

10 66

11 81

12 91

13 24

14 492

15 171

16 129

17 9

18 251

19 63

20 60

21 69

22 38

23 84

24 511

25 46

26 17

27 94

28 1

29 115

30 75

31 92

32 28

33 51

34 7

35 137

36 57

37 8

38 777

61
394

Best lap: nr 6 - Martin Todorov 02:04.929 in lap 2 Avg 49,852

Rider

MARTIN Todorov
JULIAN Raychev
MANFRED Spendier
YANKO Zokov
FAZAKAS Zoltan

OKOS Zsolt

KISS Roland

ATANAS Petrov
NKOLAY Mutafchiev
CIPRIAN Popescu
VASIL Stoyanov
DIMITAR Mileshki
MARIANOV Ciprian
GALFI Csabazalan
VISOIU Marcel

POPA George

TANASE Laurentiu
PODAR Alex Richard
STOEANOVICI Mihaita
ENCEANU Alexandru
NAGY Daniel

OPROIU Bogdan
STRECHIOIU Sebastian
NECSOIU Romulus
MELINTE Marius Daniel
PACURAR Sebastian
BORGHETTI Giampiero
BORCE Kostov
ANOFTIE Andrei
IOVITA Martian
POMANA Gabriel
SUTO Nagy Levente
GERGELY Attila

OTEL Bogdan
TRAISTARU Robert
DIMITAR Tasev
CATANESCU Viorel
MARIN Dimitrov Marinov
PASCU Mihai
BOTOACA Andrei

Nat

BUL
BUL
AUT
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
BUL
ROU
BUL
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

MKD MFM:

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU

CNIRMX - 01
BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018

AX - Veterani & Amatori - Race 2 - Mansa
Classification after 8 Laps (13,840 Km)

Fed

BMF
BMF
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
BMF
FRM
BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM

FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM

Class

MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX

Motoclub Bike
Bulgaria YAMAHA
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Motor Tehnic Targu MurrHONDA
Bulgaria KTM
Bulgaria HONDA
Dual Racing Team Bucure YAMAHA
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Bulgaria HUSQVARN
Motoclub Britmar SUZUKI
Motor Tehnic Targu Muri KTM

Lido Campina KAWASAKI
Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM

Motor Tehnic Targu MuriKTM

Smart Brasov YAMAHA
Smart Brasov YAMAHA
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Dual Racing Team Buc. KAWASAKI
Lido Campina KTM
Flacdra Moreni KAWASAKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA
Steaua Bucuresti HONDA
Moto Extrem Lugoj KAWASAKI
FYROM KAWASAKI
Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA
Moto Extrem Lugoj HONDA
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM

Motor Tehnic Targu MuriSUZUKI
Arici Supermoto Arad HONDA

Motor Tehnic Targu Muri YAMAHA

CS Dumbravita YAMAHA
Bulgaria YAMAHA
Flacdra Moreni SUZUKI
Bulgaria HONDA
CSM Bucuresti SUZUKI
CSU Stiinta Bucuresti KTM

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
0

Winner Avg 45,279 Km/h

Time Best

18:20.387 02:04.929
18:41.012 02:08.393
19:17.609 02:16.780
19:18.349 02:17.364
19:56.316 02:18.212
20:03.127 02:21.876
20:03.721 02:21.025
20:06.619 02:19.992
20:09.798 02:23.606
20:10.503 02:21.441
20:22.407 02:17.833
20:36.347 02:24.595
20:39.045 02:25.278
20:39.933 02:24.385
18:21.126 02:22.999
18:32.538 02:28.767
18:43.807 02:27.528
18:53.080 02:32.229
19:07.533 02:26.608
19:17.090 02:34.147
19:31.026 02:34.506
19:35.090 02:35.513
19:42.443 02:28.178
19:49.876 02:38.791
20:01.238 02:40.083
20:02.730 02:39.857
20:12.098 02:38.645
20:14.039 02:39.147
20:26.399 02:41.434
20:28.755 02:42.790
18:49.170 02:56.521
18:52.628 02:51.137
19:48.778 02:59.579
20:35.322 03:12.051
20:57.509 03:03.629
17:04.132 02:56.342
18:26.401 03:01.749

56.474 00.000

In Diff first
2 -
2 20.625
3 57.222
3  57.962
601:35.929
801:42.740
801:43.334
201:46.232
501:49.411
5

502:02.020
802:15.960
502:18.658
702:19.546
2 1 Lap
6 1 Lap
2 1 Lap
3 1 Lap
5 1Lap
3 1 Lap
5 1Lap
6 1 Lap
7 1Lap
3 1 Lap
2 1Lap
3 1 Lap
2 1 Lap
3 1 Lap
7 1Lap
3 1 Lap
3 2 Laps
2 2 Laps
2 2 Laps
3 2 Laps
6 2 Laps
3 3 Laps
2 3 Laps
0 8 Laps

Did not start
Did not start

Pts

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

[y
o

O O O O OO OO O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O OO0 OO O R, N W MU O N LV

Race Start: 22.04.2018 11:15:09 Race Finish:22.04.2018 11:36:26



CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundi

Po Num
1 6
2 29
3 74
4 71
5 99
6 669
7 26
8 47
9 25

10 66

11 81

12 91

13 24

14 492

15 171

16 129

17 9

18 251

19 63

20 60

21 69

22 38

23 84

24 511

25 46

26 17

27 94

28 1

29 115

30 75

31 92

32 28

33 51

34 7

35 137

36 57

37 8

38 777

61
394

Best lap: nr 6 - Martin Todorov 02:04.929 in lap 2 Avg 49,852

Rider

MARTIN Todorov
JULIAN Raychev
MANFRED Spendier
YANKO Zokov
FAZAKAS Zoltan

OKOS Zsolt

KISS Roland

ATANAS Petrov
NiKOLAY Mutafchiev
CIPRIAN Popescu
VASIL Stoyanov
DIMITAR Mileshki
MARIANOV Ciprian
GALFI Csabazalan
VISOIU Marcel

POPA George

TANASE Laurentiu
PODAR Alex Richard
STOEANOVICI Mihaita
ENCEANU Alexandru
NAGY Daniel

OPROIU Bogdan
STRECHIOIU Sebastian
NECSOIU Romulus
MELINTE Marius Daniel
PACURAR Sebastian
BORGHETTI Giampiero
BORCE Kostov
ANOFTIE Andrei
IOVITA Martian
POMANA Gabriel
SUTO Nagy Levente
GERGELY Attila

OTEL Bogdan
TRAISTARU Robert
DIMITAR Tasev
CATANESCU Viorel
MARIN Dimitrov Marinov
PASCU Mihai
BOTOACA Andrei

Nat

BUL
BUL
AUT
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
BUL
ROU
BUL
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

MKD MFM:

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU

CNIRMX - 01
BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018

AX - Veterani & Amatori - Race 2 - Mansa
Classification after 8 Laps (13,840 Km)

Fed

BMF
BMF
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
BMF
FRM
BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM

FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
BMF
FRM
BMF
FRM
FRM

Class

MX
MX
VET
VET
VET
MX
MX
VET
MX
VET
VET
VET
MX
MX
VET
MX
MX
MX
VET
VET
VET
MX
VET
MX
MX
MX
VET
VET
MX
VET
VET
MX
MX
MX
VET
VET
MX
MX
VET
MX

Motoclub Bike
Bulgaria YAMAHA
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Motor Tehnic Targu MurrHONDA
Bulgaria KTM
Bulgaria HONDA
Dual Racing Team Bucure YAMAHA
Bulgaria KAWASAKI
Bulgaria HUSQVARN
Motoclub Britmar SUZUKI
Motor Tehnic Targu Muri KTM

Lido Campina KAWASAKI
Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM

Motor Tehnic Targu MuriKTM

Smart Brasov YAMAHA
Smart Brasov YAMAHA
Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA
Dual Racing Team Buc. KAWASAKI
Lido Campina KTM
Flacdra Moreni KAWASAKI
Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA
Steaua Bucuresti HONDA
Moto Extrem Lugoj KAWASAKI
FYROM KAWASAKI
Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA
Moto Extrem Lugoj HONDA
Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM

Motor Tehnic Targu MuriSUZUKI
Arici Supermoto Arad HONDA

Motor Tehnic Targu Muri YAMAHA

CS Dumbravita YAMAHA
Bulgaria YAMAHA
Flacdra Moreni SUZUKI
Bulgaria HONDA
CSM Bucuresti SUZUKI
CSU Stiinta Bucuresti KTM

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
0

Winner Avg 45,279 Km/h

Time Best

18:20.387 02:04.929
18:41.012 02:08.393
19:17.609 02:16.780
19:18.349 02:17.364
19:56.316 02:18.212
20:03.127 02:21.876
20:03.721 02:21.025
20:06.619 02:19.992
20:09.798 02:23.606
20:10.503 02:21.441
20:22.407 02:17.833
20:36.347 02:24.595
20:39.045 02:25.278
20:39.933 02:24.385
18:21.126 02:22.999
18:32.538 02:28.767
18:43.807 02:27.528
18:53.080 02:32.229
19:07.533 02:26.608
19:17.090 02:34.147
19:31.026 02:34.506
19:35.090 02:35.513
19:42.443 02:28.178
19:49.876 02:38.791
20:01.238 02:40.083
20:02.730 02:39.857
20:12.098 02:38.645
20:14.039 02:39.147
20:26.399 02:41.434
20:28.755 02:42.790
18:49.170 02:56.521
18:52.628 02:51.137
19:48.778 02:59.579
20:35.322 03:12.051
20:57.509 03:03.629
17:04.132 02:56.342
18:26.401 03:01.749

56.474 00.000

In Diff first
2 -
2 20.625
3 57.222
3  57.962
601:35.929
801:42.740
801:43.334
201:46.232
501:49.411
5

502:02.020
802:15.960
502:18.658
702:19.546
2 1 Lap
6 1 Lap
2 1 Lap
3 1 Lap
5 1Lap
3 1 Lap
5 1Lap
6 1 Lap
7 1Lap
3 1 Lap
2 1Lap
3 1 Lap
2 1 Lap
3 1 Lap
7 1Lap
3 1 Lap
3 2 Laps
2 2 Laps
2 2 Laps
3 2 Laps
6 2 Laps
3 3 Laps
2 3 Laps
0 8 Laps

Did not start
Did not start

Pts

25
22
20

18

16

15
14

13

12
11
10

Race Start: 22.04.2018 11:15:09 Race Finish:22.04.2018 11:36:26



P o CNIRMX - 01
BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02 ~4LA,
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018

CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prur X - Veterani & Amatori - Warm-up - Incalz

Classification

Po N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In  Diff first  Diff prev
1 6 MARTIN Todorov BUL BMF MX Bulgaria YAMAHA 4 02:33.065 4 - - A
2 29 JULIAN Raychev BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria KAWASAKI 3 02:41.427 1 08.362  08.362 3¢
3 74  MANFRED Spendier AUT FRM MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 3 02:47.850 3 14.785 06.423 3
4 71 YANKO Zokov BUL BMF MX Bulgaria KAWASAKI 3 02:51.641 2 18.576  03.791 3t
5 81 VASIL Stoyanov BUL BMF MX Bulgaria KAWASAKI 3 02:55.667 2 22.602 04.026 3!
6 26 KISS Roland ROU FRM  MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures HONDA 3 03:02.111 3 29.046 06.444 3.
7 669 OKOS Zsolt ROU FRM MX Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 3 03:05.833 3 32.768 03.722
8 492 GALFI Csabazalan ROU FRM  MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures KTM 3 03:08.493 3 35.428 02.660
9 24 MARIANOV Ciprian ROU FRM MX Motoclub Britmar SUZUKI 2 03:15.757 2 42.692 07.264
10 171 VISOIU Marcel ROU  FRM MX Lido Campina KAWASAKI 2 03:16.708 2 43.643 00.951
11 129 POPA George ROU FRM MX Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA 2 03:27.012 2 53.947 10.304 3(
12 69 NAGY Daniel ROU FRM  MX Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 2 03:38.104 2 01:05.039 11.092 2¢
13 28 SUTO Nagy Levente ROU FRM MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures SUZUKI 2 03:42.378 1 01:09.313 04.274 2¢
14 115 ANOFTIE Andrei ROU  FRM MX Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA 2 03:42.787 1 01:09.722  00.409
15 17 PACURAR Sebastian ROU FRM MX Steaua Bucuresti HONDA 2 03:43.471 1 01:10.406 00.684 2
16 251 PODAR Alex Richard ROU FRM  MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures KTM 2 03:53.120 1 01:20.055 09.649 2¢
17 7 OTEL Bogdan ROU FRM MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures YAMAHA 1 05:08.904 1 02:35.83901:15.784 2(
18 137 TRAISTARU Robert ROU FRM MX CS Dumbravita YAMAHA 0 00.000 0 - - ¢
19 38 OPROIU Bogdan ROU FRM MX Dual Racing Team Buc. KAWASAKI 0 00.000 0 - -
20 777 MARIN Dimitrov Marinov BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria HONDA 0 00.000 0 - -

Race Start: 22.04.2018 08:47:55 Race Finish: 22.04.2018 09:00:5

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according Printing time' 09:01 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.



v r— CNIRMX - 01
BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02

PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018
CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prur ani & Amatori - Timed Practice - Antrenar
Classification
Po N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In  Diff first  Diff prev
1 6 MARTIN Todorov BUL BMF MX Bulgaria YAMAHA 8 02:03.218 2 - -
2 29 JULIAN Raychev BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria KAWASAKI 9 02:04.506 6 01.288 01.288
3 74  MANFRED Spendier AUT FRM MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 7 02:11.043 3 07.825 06.537
4 99 FAZAKAS Zoltan ROU FRM MX Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 9 02:11.216 8 07.998 00.173
5 47 ATANAS Petrov BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria KTM 9 02:14.204 2 10.986 02.988
6 71 YANKO Zokov BUL BMF MX Bulgaria KAWASAKI 9 02:15.382 2 12.164 01.178
7 669 OKOS Zsolt ROU FRM MX Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 8 02:17.952 6 14.734  02.570
8 81 VASIL Stoyanov BUL BMF MX Bulgaria KAWASAKI 4 02:18.452 4 15.234  00.500
9 24 MARIANOV Ciprian ROU FRM MX Motoclub Britmar SUZUKI 8 02:18.853 7 15.635 00.401
10 61 PASCU Mihai ROU FRM  MX CSM Bucuresti SUZUKI 5 02:18.910 2 15.692  00.057
11 66 CIPRIAN Popescu ROU FRM MX Dual Racing Team Bucurest YAMAHA 8 02:19.170 8 15.952  00.260
12 91 DIMITAR Mileshki BUL BMF MX Bulgaria HUSQVARNA 3 02:20.776 3 17.558 01.606
13 25 NKOLAY Mutafchiev BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria HONDA 9 02:20.842 4  17.624 00.066
14 84 STRECHIOIU Sebastian ROU FRM  MX Lido Campina KTM 8 02:20.930 6 17.712 00.088
15 171 VISOIU Marcel ROU FRM  MX Lido Campina KAWASAKI 8 02:22.207 5 18.989 01.277
16 394 BOTOACA Andrei ROU FRM  MX CSU Stiinta Bucuresti KTM 5 02:22.790 5 19.572  00.583
17 26  KISS Roland ROU FRM MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures HONDA 9 02:22.937 3 19.719 00.147
18 63 STOEANOVICI Mihaita ROU FRM  MX Smart Brasov YAMAHA 7 02:25.215 7 21997 02.278
19 129 POPA George ROU FRM MX Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA 7 02:25.430 5 22.212  00.215
20 492 GALFI Csabazalan ROU FRM  MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures KTM 7 02:26.250 7 23.032 00.820
21 9 TANASE Laurentiu ROU FRM  MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 7 02:27.867 2 24649 01.617
22 511 NECSOIU Romulus ROU FRM  MX Flacdra Moreni KAWASAKI 8 02:29.113 7  25.895 01.246
23 94 BORGHETTI Giampiero ROU FRM MX Moto Extrem Lugoj KAWASAKI 6 02:29.270 1 26.052  00.157
24 69 NAGY Daniel ROU FRM  MX Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 4 02:32.005 3 28787 02.735
25 251 PODAR Alex Richard ROU FRM  MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures KTM 6 02:32.221 3 29.003 00.216
26 46 MELINTE Marius Daniel ROU FRM  MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 7 02:32.297 2 29.079 00.076
27 38 OPROIU Bogdan ROU FRM MX Dual Racing Team Buc. KAWASAKI 8 02:33.765 2 30.547 01.468
28 60 ENCEANU Alexandru ROU FRM  MX Smart Brasov YAMAHA 8 02:34.748 2 31530 00.983
29 1 BORCE Kostov MKD MFMa MX FYROM KAWASAKI 5 02:35.854 2 32.636 01.106
30 115 ANOFTIE Andrei ROU FRM MX Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA 7 02:38.711 2 35.493 02.857
31 75 1OVITA Martian ROU FRM MX Moto Extrem Lugoj HONDA 8 02:40.256 3 37.038 01.545
32 17 PACURAR Sebastian ROU FRM  MX Steaua Bucuresti HONDA 7 02:42.590 1 39372 02334
33 777 MARIN Dimitrov Marinov BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria HONDA 7 02:43.514 5  40.296 00.924
34 51 GERGELY Attila ROU FRM  MX Arici Supermoto Arad HONDA 6 02:46.915 2 43697 03.401
35 57 DIMITAR Tasev BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria YAMAHA 3 02:51.809 3 48.591 04.894
36 28 SUTO Nagy Levente ROU FRM  MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures SUZUKI 7 02:51.872 6  48.654 00.063
37 92 POMANA Gabriel ROU FRM  MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 6 02:52.230 2 49.012 00.358
38 7 OTEL Bogdan ROU FRM  MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures YAMAHA 7 02:58.022 3  54.804 05.792
39 8 CATANESCU Viorel ROU FRM MX Flacdra Moreni SUZUKI 2 03:03.909 1 01:00.691 05.887
40 137 TRAISTARU Robert ROU FRM MX CS Dumbrdvita YAMAHA 6 03:07.992 1 01:04.774  04.083

Race Start: 21.04.2018 14:14:23 Race Finish: 21.04.2018 14:3



v r— CNIRMX - 01
BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02

PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018
CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prur 'rani & Amatori - Free Practice - Antrenar
Classification
Po N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first  Diff prev
1 6 MARTIN Todorov BUL BMF MX Bulgaria YAMAHA 7 02:23.405 5 - -
2 29 JULIAN Raychev BUL BMF MX Bulgaria KAWASAKI 7 02:24.783 7 01.378 01.378
3 84 STRECHIOIU Sebastian ROU FRM  MX Lido Campina KTM 7 02:30.548 6 07.143 05.765
4 71 YANKO Zokov BUL BMF MX Bulgaria KAWASAKI 7 02:32.460 7 09.055 01.912
5 99 FAZAKAS Zoltan ROU FRM MX Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 7 02:32.472 5 09.067 00.012
6 47  ATANAS Petrov BUL BMF MX Bulgaria KTM 7 02:34.677 6 11.272  02.205
7 24 MARIANOV Ciprian ROU FRM MX Motoclub Britmar SUZUKI 6 02:35.005 6 11.600 00.328
8 74  MANFRED Spendier AUT  FRM MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 6 02:35.148 5 11.743  00.143
9 394 BOTOACA Andrei ROU FRM MX CSU Stiinta Bucuresti KTM 6 02:35.911 3 12.506 00.763
10 63 STOEANOVICI Mihaita ROU FRM  MX Smart Brasov YAMAHA 7 02:36.329 7 12.924 00.418
11 91 DIMITAR Mileshki BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria HUSQVARNA 7 02:36.725 5 13.320 00.396
12 129 POPA George ROU FRM  MX Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA 6 02:37.093 6 13.688 00.368
13 66 CIPRIAN Popescu ROU FRM MX Dual Racing Team Bucurest YAMAHA 7 02:39.861 5 16.456  02.768
14 669 OKOS Zsolt ROU FRM MX Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 7 02:41.718 4 18.313  01.857
15 25 NKOLAY Mutafchiev BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria HONDA 7 02:42.339 7 18.934 00.621
16 81 VASIL Stoyanov BUL BMF MX Bulgaria KAWASAKI 6 02:43.153 3 19.748 00.814
17 251 PODAR Alex Richard ROU FRM  MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures KTM 7 02:44.640 6 21.235 01.487
18 9 TANASE Laurentiu ROU FRM  MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 6 02:45.708 6 22303 01.068
19 511 NECSOIU Romulus ROU FRM MX Flacdra Moreni KAWASAKI 6 02:46.103 5 22.698 00.395
20 171 VISOIU Marcel ROU FRM MX Lido Campina KAWASAKI 6 02:46.179 6 22.774  00.076
21 26  KISS Roland ROU FRM MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures HONDA 6 02:46.258 5 22.853 00.079
22 492 GALFI Csabazalan ROU FRM  MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures KTM 6 02:47.513 5 24108 01.255
23 60 ENCEANU Alexandru ROU FRM MX Smart Brasov YAMAHA 6 02:48.714 5 25.309 01.201
24 94 BORGHETTI Giampiero ROU FRM  MX Moto Extrem Lugoj KAWASAKI 4 02:50.348 3 26943 01.634
25 1 BORCE Kostov MKD MFMa MX FYROM KAWASAKI 5 02:52.378 3 28.973 02.030
26 69 NAGY Daniel ROU FRM  MX Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 6 02:52.627 3 29.222 00.249
27 38 OPROIU Bogdan ROU FRM MX Dual Racing Team Buc. KAWASAKI 6 02:53.066 6 29.661 00.439
28 28 SUTO Nagy Levente ROU FRM  MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures SUZUKI 5 02:53.596 3 30.191 00.530
29 46 MELINTE Marius Daniel ROU FRM  MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 6 02:54.233 4  30.828 00.637
30 75 IOVITA Martian ROU FRM  MX Moto Extrem Lugoj HONDA 6 02:56.111 6 32.706 01.878
31 115 ANOFTIE Andrei ROU FRM MX Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA 6 02:57.890 5 34.485 01.779
32 777 MARIN Dimitrov Marinov BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria HONDA 6 02:58.366 6 34961 00.476
33 51 GERGELY Attila ROU FRM MX Arici Supermoto Arad HONDA 5 03:02.857 1 39.452 04.491
34 61 PASCU Mihai ROU FRM  MX CSM Bucuresti SUZUKI 5 03:04.694 5 41289 01.837
35 17 PACURAR Sebastian ROU FRM MX Steaua Bucuresti HONDA 6 03:13.008 5 49.603 08.314
36 8 CATANESCU Viorel ROU FRM  MX Flacdra Moreni SUZUKI 6 03:14.153 5 50.748 01.145
37 57 DIMITAR Tasev BUL BMF  MX Bulgaria YAMAHA 5 03:20.504 3 57.099 06.351
38 92 POMANA Gabriel ROU FRM  MX Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 5 03:22.518 4 59.113 02.014
39 7 OTEL Bogdan ROU FRM MX Motor Tehnic Targu Mures YAMAHA 5 03:24.347 2 01:00.942 01.829
40 137 TRAISTARU Robert ROU FRM MX CS Dumbrdvita YAMAHA 5 03:30.183 5 01:06.778 05.836

Race Start: 21.04.2018 11:42:50 Race Finish: 21.04.2018 12:0



